Micro pressure transmitter
Model PY109
PY 109 Pressure Transmitter
Technical datasheet ARIPY instrument CO., LTD.
www.aripyinst.com 1 // 4
Special features
Description
PY 109 Micro pressure transmitter is

VP 110 -10…100 0.1(0.2,0.25,0.5) Gas/Liquid 1.8
VP 510 -50…100 0.1(0.2,0.25,0.5) Gas/Liquid 1.8
Order code
Model Accuracy Pressure ranges Output Process connection
PY 109 A010(0.1%F.S)
A020(0.2%F.S)
A025(0.25%F.S)
A050(0.5%F.S)
Table of reference
measuring ranges
A: 4〜20mA DC
B:  0〜10 mA DC
C: 1〜5V DC
D: 0〜5V DC
E: 0〜10V DC
P1: M20*1.5
P2: Non-cavity connector type(M42×1.5
male)
P3: Non-cavity cable type(M42×1.5 male)
Example order number          PY109-A050-GP10(0…100)mbar-A-M20*1..5
PY 109 with M20*1.5, 0.5%F.S, 4-20 mA, 0…100mbar
Order code